SER NO

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FORM NO
1110023

1110043

1110053

1110078

1110083

1110085

1110402

1110449

1111206

1111914

1111921

1112602

1112807

1112817

1110001

1110016

1110075

1110850

1111202

1111208

1111905

1112228

1112801

1112812

NAME
MD NOOREALAM ANSARI

SARFARAZ ALAM

VISHAL KUMAR GIRI

ABHAY SINGH

SIKANDAR RABI DAS

AMAN KUMAR SHARMA

ABHISHEK ARYA

MD QURRATULAIN AZHAR

PRATIBIMBA DEB

MD ARSH AZAD

PRINCE DAS

SAYANDEEP SAMANTA

SUDHANWA MANDAL

SARDAR RAJIB BIKAS

AAYUSH

JAMES RAJAK

SAGAR DEBNATH

RAKHI PRAMANIK

ARSHEE HASNAIN

MDALOSUFIAN SABIR AHMED

ANURAG PANDEY

SARAMI GHOSH

BITANU CHAKRABORTY

MST UNAISA

COURSE

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

4 Year B.COM.

4 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.SC.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

4 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.SC.

3 Year B.SC.

3 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

GENDER
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

SUBJECT
FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

MZOO,MBOT,MPHY
MHIS,MECO,MEGN

MHIS,MPLS,MHND

CEMM,MMTH,MPHS

ZOOM,MCEM,MPHY

ZOOM,MCEM,MPHY
FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT
FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT
FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT
FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

MZOO,MBOT,MPHY

MPHY,MBOT,MZOO

MHIS,MPLS,MHND

EGNM,MPLS,MECO

ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT

ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT

ERROR STATUS

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Error Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked




