

SER NO	FORM NO	NAME	COURSE	GENDER	SUBJECT	ERROR STATUS	
1	1110023	MD NOOREALAM ANSARI	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Error	
2	1110043	SARFARAZ ALAM	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Error	
3	1110053	VISHAL KUMAR GIRI	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Error	
4	1110078	ABHAY SINGH	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Error	
5	1110083	SIKANDAR RABI DAS	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Error	
6	1110085	AMAN KUMAR SHARMA	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Error	
7	1110402	ABHISHEK ARYA	4 Year B.COM.	Male	FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Error	
8	1110449	MD QURRATULAIN AZHAR	4 Year B.COM.	Male	FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Error	
9	1111206	PRATIBIMBA DEB	3 Year B.SC.	Male	MZOO,MBOT,MPHY	Error	
10	1111914	MD ARSH AZAD	3 Year B.A.	Male	MHIS,MECO,MEGN	Error	
11	1111921	PRINCE DAS	3 Year B.A.	Male	MHIS,MPLS,MHND	Error	
12	1112602	SAYANDEEP SAMANTA	4 Year B.SC.	Male	CEMM,MMTH,MPHS	Error	
13	1112807	SUDHANWA MANDAL	4 Year B.SC.	Female	ZOOM,MCEM,MPHY	Error	
14	1112817	SARDAR RAJIB BIKAS	4 Year B.SC.	Male	ZOOM,MCEM,MPHY	Error	
15	1110001	AAYUSH	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Error	Blocked
16	1110016	JAMES RAJAK	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	
17	1110075	SAGAR DEBNATH	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	
18	1110850	RAKHI PRAMANIK	4 Year B.COM.	Female	FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	
19	1111202	ARSHEE HASNAIN	3 Year B.SC.	Female	MZOO,MBOT,MPHY	Blocked	
20	1111208	MDALOSUFIAN SABIR AHMED	3 Year B.SC.	Male	MPHY,MBOT,MZOO	Blocked	
21	1111905	ANURAG PANDEY	3 Year B.A.	Male	MHIS,MPLS,MHND	Error	Blocked
22	1112228	SARAMI GHOSH	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MPLS,MECO	Blocked	
23	1112801	BITANU CHAKRABORTY	4 Year B.SC.	Male	ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT	Blocked	
24	1112812	MST UNAISA	4 Year B.SC.	Female	ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT	Blocked	